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Anlage
Im Zimmerschlag 7, 71032 Bdblingen

Hallenadresse
Im Zimmerschlag 7, 71032 Boblingen
G 07031 278480

Sportwart/in
Eble, Jan
T +49 1736569780 eble@tabb.de

Jugendwart/in
Eble, Jan
T +49 1736569780 eble@tabb.de
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Damen 60 (4er) 1
MF: Angelika Merbold

m 0176 9759 8988; msh72764@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Streich, Elisabeth
Bosch, Christa
Merbold, Angelika
Kraus-Neidhart, Katrin
Frost, Gabriela
Weyandt, Rita
Walter, Hildegard

~N o o WDN PR

Ersatzspieler
E1 Hameister, Christine

E2 Geiger, Diana

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25450881
24700331
25450313
25350056
25650041
24050010
24650052

24800245

25950816
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